
1 Craigslea 1 Craigslea

2 St Laurences 2 Gladstone

3 Browns Plns 3 Holland Park

4 Mtn Creek 4 Browns Plains

5 St Peters 5 Harristown

6 Burnside

1 Marist 1 Mountain Creek

2 St Edmunds 2 Emmanuel

3 Redlands 3 Woodcrest

4 Ipswich 4 Redlands

5 Caloundra 5 Burnside

6 Hillcrest 6 Caloundra

7 Kingaroy 7 Redbank Plains

8 Harristown 8 Brisbane Girls Grammar

9 St Peters 9 St Pauls

10 Ipswich

11 Gin Gin

12 Concordia

13 Toowoomba State High

14 St Peters

15 All Hallows

1 Ormiston 1 Citipointe 1

2 Pac. Pines 2 Redbank Pln

3 Sandgate 3 Aldridge

4 Gympie 4 Pac. Pines

5 Wellington Pt 5 Loreto

6 Woodcrest 6 Cleveland

7 Mansfield 7 Bundaberg

8 Sheldon 8 Benowa 2

9 Toolooa 9 Benowa 1

10 Cleveland 10 Citipointe 2

11 Corinda 11 Mansfield

12 Shalom 12 Fairholme

13 Capalaba 13 Nanango

14 Bundaberg 14 The Gap

15 St Pauls 15 Immanuel

16 Redeemer 16 Shalom

17 Beenleigh 17 Kingaroy

18 Benowa 18 All Hallows

19 Immanuel 19 St Peters

20 Hillcrest 20 Hillcrest

Open Boys Division 2 Open Girls Division 2

2013 Senior Schools Cup - Final Results

Open Boys Honours Open Girls Honours

Open Boys Division 1 Open Girls Division 1



1 Padua 1 Sandgate

2 Goondiwindi 2 Centenary

3 St Columbans 3 Sheldon 1

4 Hillbrook 4 St Columbans

5 Citipointe 5 Corinda

6 Concordia 6 Benowa

7 Sheldon 7 Toolooa

8 Kelvin Gr 8 Gympie 1

9 Ignatius Pk 9 Glennie

10 St Michael's 10 Goondiwindi

11 Toow. SHS 11 Redlands

12 St Andrews 12 Downlands

13 Dalby 15 Monto

14 Chanel 16 Dalby

17 Gympie 2

18 St Pauls

19 Pac. Pines

20 Redeemer 2

1 St Ursulas

2 W. Moreton

3 John Paul

4 Wellington Pt

5 Sheldon

6 Chanel

7 St Andrews

8 Glennie

9 Kelvin Gr

10 OLSCC-Dalby

11 Narangba

12 Hillbrook

1 Holland Pk 1 Benowa

2 Caloundra 2 Browns Plns

3 Redlands 3 Nambour SHS

4 St Joseph GT 4 Craigslea

5 St Edmunds 5 Mtn Creek

6 Toow. GS 6 Caloundra

7 Bris Grammar 7 Harristown

8 Browns Plns 8 Gladstone

9 Benowa

10 Craigslea

Open Girls Division 3Open Boys Division 3

Open Girls Division 4

Senior Boys Honours Senior Girls Honours



1 St Laurences 1 Burnside

2 St Patricks 2 Holland Pk

3 Bris. Boys 3 Gladstone

4 Gladstone 4 Craigslea

5 Holland Pk 5 Toow. SHS

6 Harristown 6 Harristown

7 Redlands

8 Burnside

9 Browns Plns

1 Mtn Creek 1 Ormiston

2 Toow. GS 2 Cleveland

3 Browns Plns 3 Holland Pk

4 Tin Can Bay 4 Centenary

5 OLSCC-Dalby 5 Emmanuel

6 Redeemer 6 Woodcrest

7 Monto 7 Kingaroy

8 Emmanuel 8 Glennie

9 Bris Grammar 1 9 Mtn Creek

10 Bris Grammar 2 10 Tin Can Bay

11 Fairholme

12 Harristown

13 St Pauls 1

14 St Pauls 2

1 Ormiston

2 Grace 2

3 Nth Lakes

4 Mtn Creek

5 Grace 1

6 Concordia

7 Citipointe

8 Hillbrook

9 St Ursulas

10 Gin Gin

11 OLSCC-Dalby

12 Emmanuel

13 Cleveland

14 Woodcrest

Senior Boys Division 2 Senior Girls Division 2

Senior Girls Division 3

Senior Boys Division 1 Senior Girls Division 1



Points

85

84

82

82

79

76

76

76

67

64

62

60

56

54

54

52

50

50

47

47

45

42

42

41

39

38

38

37

36

St Michaels College

Narangba Valley High School

Downlands College

Toolooa SHS 87

Corinda State High School 87

Tin Can Bay P-10 State School 86

Gin Gin State High School 91

Bundaberg State High School 89

St. Columbans College 89

Centenary State High School 93

Mansfield State High School 92

St Ursula's College 91

Sandgate District State High 

School

102

Wellington Point State High School 94

Grace Lutheran College 94

Ipswich State High School 110

Redbank Plains State High School 109

Toowoomba Grammar School 107

The Glennie School 121

Saint Edmunds College 120

St Andrew's Anglican College 

Peregian

112

OLSCC - DALBY 122

Hillbrook Anglican School 122

Gympie SHS 122

St Laurences College 129 Ignatius Park College

Hillcrest College 126 Beenleigh State High School

Kingaroy SHS 136 Nanango State High School

Pacific Pines State High School 134 The Gap SHS

Toowoomba State High School 137 John Paul College

Concordia Lutheran College 136 Capalaba College

Redeemer Lutheran College 146 North Lakes State College

Brisbane Grammar School 138 West Moreton Anglican College

Cleveland District State High 

School

180 Padua College

Ormiston College 161 Loreto College

Citipointe Christian College 188 Brisbane Boys' College

Emmanuel College 186 Aldridge State High School

St Pauls School 196 St Patrick's College  Shorncliffe

Woodcrest State College 188 Brisbane Girls Grammar School

Sheldon College 210 Nambour State High

St Peters Lutheran College 202 St Joseph's College Gregory Terrace

Gladstone State High School 233 Dalby State High School

Burnside State High School 228 Marist College Ashgrove

Redlands College 266 Immanuel Lutheran College

Caloundra State High School 236 Chanel College  Gladstone

Benowa State High School 297 Kelvin Grove State College

Holland Park State High School 292 Monto SHS

Craigslea State High School 317 Shalom College  Bundaberg

Harristown State High School 315 Fairholme College

School

Browns Plains State High School 348 Goondiwindi State High School

Mountain Creek S.H.S 327 All Hallows' School

2013 Senior Schools Cup - Overall Champion School

School Points



Points

264

253

137

126

125

124

123

121

70

64

63

62

62

60

59

58

57

Saint Edmunds College

Toowoomba Grammar School

Brisbane Grammar School

Nambour State High

St Joseph's College Gregory Terrace

Benowa State High School

Mountain Creek S.H.S

Caloundra State High School

Harristown State High School

St Laurences College

2013 Senior Schools Cup - Honours Champion School

St Peters Lutheran College

Burnside State High School

Redlands College

School

Craigslea State High School

Browns Plains State High School

Holland Park State High School

Gladstone State High School


