2013 Senior Schools Cup - Final Results

Open Boys Honours	
1	Craigslea
2	St Laurences
3	Browns Plns
4	Mtn Creek
5	St Peters
6	Burnside

Open Boys Division 1	
1	Marist
2	St Edmunds
3	Redlands
4	Ipswich
5	Caloundra
6	Hillcrest
7	Kingaroy
8	Harristown
9	St Peters

1Craigslea2Gladstone3Holland Park4Browns Plains5Harristown	Open Girls Honours	
3 Holland Park4 Browns Plains	1	Craigslea
4 Browns Plains	2	Gladstone
	3	Holland Park
5 Harristown	4	Browns Plains
	5	Harristown

Open Girls Division 1	
1	Mountain Creek
2	Emmanuel
3	Woodcrest
4	Redlands
5	Burnside
6	Caloundra
7	Redbank Plains
8	Brisbane Girls Grammar
9	St Pauls
10	Ipswich
11	Gin Gin
12	Concordia
13	Toowoomba State High
14	St Peters
15	All Hallows

Open Boys Division 2	
1	Ormiston
2	Pac. Pines
3	Sandgate
4	Gympie
5	Wellington Pt
6	Woodcrest
7	Mansfield
8	Sheldon
9	Toolooa
10	Cleveland
11	Corinda
12	Shalom
13	Capalaba
14	Bundaberg
15	St Pauls
16	Redeemer
17	Beenleigh
18	Benowa
19	Immanuel
20	Hillcrest

	Open Girls Division 2	
1	Citipointe 1	
2	Redbank Pln	
3	Aldridge	
4	Pac. Pines	
5	Loreto	
6	Cleveland	
7	Bundaberg	
8	Benowa 2	
9	Benowa 1	
10	Citipointe 2	
11	Mansfield	
12	Fairholme	
13	Nanango	
14	The Gap	
15	Immanuel	
16	Shalom	
17	Kingaroy	
18	All Hallows	
19	St Peters	
20	Hillcrest	



Open Boys Division 3	
1	Padua
2	Goondiwindi
3	St Columbans
4	Hillbrook
5	Citipointe
6	Concordia
7	Sheldon
8	Kelvin Gr
9	Ignatius Pk
10	St Michael's
11	Toow. SHS
12	St Andrews
13	Dalby
14	Chanel

Open Girls Division 3	
1	Sandgate
2	Centenary
3	Sheldon 1
4	St Columbans
5	Corinda
6	Benowa
7	Toolooa
8	Gympie 1
9	Glennie
10	Goondiwindi
11	Redlands
12	Downlands
15	Monto
16	Dalby
17	Gympie 2
18	St Pauls
19	Pac. Pines
20	Redeemer 2

Open Girls Division 4	
1	St Ursulas
2	W. Moreton
3	John Paul
4	Wellington Pt
5	Sheldon
6	Chanel
7	St Andrews
8	Glennie
9	Kelvin Gr
10	OLSCC-Dalby
11	Narangba
12	Hillbrook

 Holland Pk Caloundra Redlands St Joseph GT St Edmunds 	Senior Boys Honours	
3 Redlands 4 St Joseph GT 5 St Edmunds	1	Holland Pk
4 St Joseph GT 5 St Edmunds	2	Caloundra
5 St Edmunds	3	Redlands
	4	St Joseph GT
	5	St Edmunds
6 100W. GS	6	Toow. GS
7 Bris Grammar	7	Bris Grammar
8 Browns Plns	8	Browns Plns
9 Benowa	9	Benowa
10 Craigslea	10	Craigslea

Senior Girls Honours		
1	Benowa	
2	Browns Plns	
3	Nambour SHS	
4	Craigslea	
5	Mtn Creek	
6	Caloundra	
7	Harristown	
8	Gladstone	



Senior Boys Division 1	
1	St Laurences
2	St Patricks
3	Bris. Boys
4	Gladstone
5	Holland Pk
6	Harristown
7	Redlands
8	Burnside
9	Browns Plns

Senior Girls Division 1			
1	Burnside		
2	Holland Pk		
3	Gladstone		
4	Craigslea		
5	Toow. SHS		
6	Harristown		

Senior Boys Division 2			
Mtn Creek			
Toow. GS			
Browns Plns			
Tin Can Bay			
OLSCC-Dalby			
Redeemer			
Monto			
Emmanuel			
Bris Grammar 1			
Bris Grammar 2			

Senior Girls Division 2			
1	Ormiston		
2	Cleveland		
3	Holland Pk		
4	Centenary		
5	Emmanuel		
6	Woodcrest		
7	Kingaroy		
8	Glennie		
9	Mtn Creek		
10	Tin Can Bay		
11	Fairholme		
12	Harristown		
13	St Pauls 1		
14	St Pauls 2		

Senior Girls Division 3		
1	Ormiston	
2	Grace 2	
3	Nth Lakes	
4	Mtn Creek	
5	Grace 1	
6	Concordia	
7	Citipointe	
8	Hillbrook	
9	St Ursulas	
10	Gin Gin	
11	OLSCC-Dalby	
12	Emmanuel	
13	Cleveland	
14	Woodcrest	



2013 Senior Schools Cup - Overall Champion School

School	Points	School	Points
Browns Plains State High School	348	Goondiwindi State High School	85
Mountain Creek S.H.S	327	All Hallows' School	84
Craigslea State High School	317	Shalom College Bundaberg	82
Harristown State High School	315	Fairholme College	82
Benowa State High School	297	Kelvin Grove State College	79
Holland Park State High School	292	Monto SHS	76
Redlands College	266	Immanuel Lutheran College	76
Caloundra State High School	236	Chanel College Gladstone	76
Gladstone State High School	233	Dalby State High School	67
Burnside State High School	228	Marist College Ashgrove	64
Sheldon College	210	Nambour State High	62
St Peters Lutheran College	202	St Joseph's College Gregory Terrace	60
St Pauls School	196	St Patrick's College Shorncliffe	56
Noodcrest State College	188	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	54
Citipointe Christian College	188	Brisbane Boys' College	54
Emmanuel College	186	Aldridge State High School	52
Cleveland District State High	180	Padua College	50
Ormiston College	161	Loreto College	50
Redeemer Lutheran College	146	North Lakes State College	47
Brisbane Grammar School	138	West Moreton Anglican College	47
Toowoomba State High School	137	John Paul College	45
Concordia Lutheran College	136	Capalaba College	42
Kingaroy SHS	136	Nanango State High School	42
Pacific Pines State High School	134	The Gap SHS	41
St Laurences College	129	Ignatius Park College	39
Hillcrest College	126	Beenleigh State High School	38
OLSCC - DALBY	122	St Michaels College	38
Hillbrook Anglican School	122	Narangba Valley High School	37
Gympie SHS	122	Downlands College	36
The Glennie School	121		00
Saint Edmunds College	120	-	
St Andrew's Anglican College	112	-	
pswich State High School	110	-	
Redbank Plains State High School	109	1	
Toowoomba Grammar School	105	4	
Sandgate District State High	107	1	
Wellington Point State High School	94	1	
Grace Lutheran College	94	1	
Centenary State High School	93	4	
Mansfield State High School	92	1	
St Ursula's College	91	4	
Gin Gin State High School	91	4	
Bundaberg State High School	89	-	
St. Columbans College	89	-	لم
Toolooa SHS	87	-	
	87		
Corinda State High School	07		Volley Quee

2013 Senior Schools Cup - Honours Champion School

School	Points		
Craigslea State High School	264		
Browns Plains State High School	253		
Holland Park State High School	137		
Gladstone State High School	126		
Benowa State High School	125		
Mountain Creek S.H.S	124		
Caloundra State High School	123		
Harristown State High School	121		
St Laurences College	70		
St Peters Lutheran College	64		
Burnside State High School	63		
Redlands College	62		
Nambour State High	62		
St Joseph's College Gregory Terrace	60		
Saint Edmunds College	59		
Toowoomba Grammar School	58		
Brisbane Grammar School	57		

